



WELCOME/PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

2. LEGISLATION/ATTORNEY'S REPORT

	LL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL. Commissioner Dulaney; Commissioner Garner; Commissioner Mefford; Commissioner Ramage; Mayor Solomon
•	GUEST SPEAKER Rick Wurth, CEO, Children's Home of Northern Kentucky (CHNK) Behavioral Health Q & A

Municipal Order

MUNICIPAL ORDER 2022-04 A MUNICIPAL ORDER OF THE CITY OF UNION, KENTUCKY DECLARING PROPERTY OWNED BY THE CITY TO BE SURPLUS

Ordinances

ORDINANCE 2022-03 AN ORDINANCE PURSUANT TO K.R.S. 83A.050 PRESCRIBING THAT ELECTIONS FOR THE CITY OFFICES OF THE CITY OF UNION, KENTUCKY SHALL BE NON-PARTISAN AS PROVIDED IN K.R.S. 83A.150 AND FURTHER PROVIDING THAT THE NON-PARTISAN PRIMARY ELECTION FOR THE NOMINATION OF CANDIDATES TO ELECTED CITY OFFICES BE ELIMINATED AS AUTHORIZED BY K.R.S. 83A.045(2)(b) AND AMENDING SECTION 31.20 OF THE CITY OF UNION CODE OF ORDINANCES (2nd Reading)

ORDINANCE 2022-04 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 91A.02 AND 91A.09 AND DELETING SECTION 91A.07 OF THE CITY OF UNION CODE OF ORDINANCES (2nd Reading)

ORDINANCE 2022-06 AN ORDINANCE AMENDING § 32.21 OF THE CITY OF UNION CODE OF ORDINANCES ESTABLISHING A MONTHLY CAUCUS MEETING AND SETTING THE DAY AND TIME FOR SAID CAUCUS MEETING FOR THE CITY OF UNION, KENTUCKY (1st Reading)

3. CAUCUS DISCUSSION

- Surplus Property Sharp Copier/Scanner
- ARPA Guidance and Direction
- Public Works Director Job Description
- Urban Design and Planning Concept

ANNOUNCEMENTS

- Announcement: Next City Commission Meeting
 - O Date: Monday, April 4, 2022 at 6:30 PM
 - o Commission Meeting Place: Union City Building, 1843 Bristow Dr., Union, KY 41091

ADJOURNMENT

• Adjournment (Motion Needed)